North Dakota Impact Project Team Roster
State Capacity Building Center Key Contacts
	Name
	Role
	Email
	Phone Number

	Kim Means
	State Capacity Building Center Senior Consultant
	Kim.Means@icfi.com 
	301-237-7695

	Harriet Dichter
	State Capacity Building Center Team Lead
	harriet.dichter@icfi.com
	484-904-3599



State Team Key Contacts
	Name
	Role
	Title and Organization
	Email
	Phone
	Assistant 
(if applicable)

	Becky Eberhardt
	Lead
	Early Childhood Services Administrator-Department of Human Services
	reberhardt@nd.gov
	701.328.4809
	

	TBD
	Executive Sponsor 
	
	
	
	

	Tara Bitz
	Management Team
	DPI 
	tbitz@nd.gov
	
	

	Jennifer Prince
	Management Team
	CQI Consultation Manager, Child Care Aware of ND
	jennifer@ndchildcare.org
	701.530.2502
	

	Shonda Wild
	Management Team
	Child Care Well Manager, Child Care Aware of ND
	shonda@ndchildcare.org
	701.530.2509
	

	Pam Palmer
	Management Team
	Bright+Early Manager, Lutheran Social Services of ND
	pamp@brightnd.org
	701.476.6865
	

	Kay Larson
	Management Team
	Professional Development Manager, Child Care Aware of ND
	kay@ndchildcare.org
	701.530.2504
	

	Sam O'Brien
	Management Team
	Child Care Subsidy  Administrator-Department of Human Services
	skobrien@nd.gov
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